Wisconsin Supreme Court and Court of Appeals Case Access

State v. B. A. H.

Appeal Number 2015AP001256 - FT

CONFIDENTIAL

Court of Appeals District 4

CASE HISTORY

Status OCCD		Filing Date 11-27-2015	Anticipated Due Date	Activity Briefs Received At State Law Library	
OCCD	CA	11-24-2015		Remittitur	
OCCD		11-18-2015 W.2d 867		Cites	
OCCD	CA 365 W	11-18-2015 is. 2d 608		Cites	
OCCD	CA	11-18-2015		Opinion Ordered Unpublished	
OCCD	CA 10-22-2015 Opinion/Decision Judge Panel: Lundsten Opinion: Opinion Opinion: Opinion Decision: Reversed and remanded Pages: 8 Order Text: Order reversed and cause remanded with directions.				
OCCD	CA	09-24-2015		Record and Briefs Sent to District 4	
OCCD		09-23-2015 y: Ellen Krahn		Memo Reply Brief	
OCCD	CA Filed B	09-11-2015 y: James Fass	sbender	Memo Brief of Respondent	
OCCD	Filed B Submit Decisio	08-31-2015 y: James Fass Date: 8-31-20 on: (G) Grant on Date: 9-2-20	015	Motion to Extend Time	

ORD that the time for the respondent to file its memorandum brief is extended to September 11, 2015. See Wis. Stat. Rule 809.82(2)(a). See MBR event due on 9-11-2015

OCCD	СА	08-13-2015	Memo Brief of Appellant			
		By: Ellen Krahn				
	Comment: Appx to Memo Brief of Appellant					
OCCD	CA	08-11-2015	Motion to Extend Time			
	Submi Decisi Decisi ORD t	By: Ellen Krahn t Date: 8-12-2015 on: (G) Grant on Date: 8-13-2015 hat the time to file the appellant's brief is e BA event due on 8-14-2015	extended to August 14, 2015.			
OCCD	CA	07-21-2015	Case Assigned on Fast Track			
OCCD		07-14-2015	Record			
	Comment: 1-4 to 21-1					
OCCD	CA	06-26-2015	Notif. Sent-Filing of NAP & Ct. Record			
OCCD	CA	06-26-2015	Docketing Statement Submitted			
OCCD		06-26-2015	Fee Waived			
	Comment: SPD					
OCCD	CA	06-26-2015	Notice of Appeal & Circuit Court Docket Entries			
OCCD	CA	06-12-2015	Notice of Appeal filed in Cir. Ct.			
OCCD	CA	06-11-2015	Received SPD Appointment Order			
OCCD	CA	06-11-2015	Statement on Transcript			
	Filed By: Ellen Krahn Status: Prev. Filed					
OCCD	CA	06-11-2015	Docketing Statement from Appellant			
OCCD	СА	02-04-2015	Order of Circuit Court			